
Sassofeltrio 25 04 21 Veteran - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 20:37.066
Tempo gara

1 2:00.871 15:25:42.173

2 2:00.576 15:27:42.749

3 2:00.591 15:29:43.340

4 2:01.074 15:31:44.414

5 2:03.057 15:33:47.471

6 2:02.673 15:35:50.144

7 2:02.572 15:37:52.716

8 2:04.619 15:39:57.335

9 2:04.086 15:42:01.421

10 2:07.747 15:44:09.168

 Po. 2 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 10.865
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.312 15:25:44.691

2 2:01.465 15:27:46.156

3 2:02.309 15:29:48.465

4 2:12.133 15:32:00.598

5 2:03.756 15:34:04.354

6 2:03.402 15:36:07.756

7 2:02.820 15:38:10.576

8 2:02.615 15:40:13.191

9 2:03.657 15:42:16.848

10 2:03.185 15:44:20.033

 Po. 3 - # 398 DI LEONARDO L. + 36.575
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.503 15:25:46.087

2 2:03.522 15:27:49.609

3 2:05.027 15:29:54.636

4 2:06.861 15:32:01.497

5 2:05.118 15:34:06.615

6 2:03.375 15:36:09.990

7 2:05.990 15:38:15.980

8 2:08.589 15:40:24.569

9 2:09.912 15:42:34.481

10 2:11.262 15:44:45.743

 Po. 4 - # 168 BRACACCINI D.+ 1:01.904
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.247 15:25:50.087

2 2:07.523 15:27:57.610

3 2:08.479 15:30:06.089

4 2:09.861 15:32:15.950

5 2:10.267 15:34:26.217

6 2:08.092 15:36:34.309

7 2:08.369 15:38:42.678

8 2:09.193 15:40:51.871

9 2:10.308 15:43:02.179

10 2:08.893 15:45:11.072

 Po. 5 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 1:06.857
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.854 15:25:56.771

2 2:09.874 15:28:06.645

3 2:09.249 15:30:15.894

4 2:07.583 15:32:23.477

5 2:08.838 15:34:32.315

6 2:07.637 15:36:39.952

7 2:07.149 15:38:47.101

8 2:08.048 15:40:55.149

9 2:07.756 15:43:02.905

10 2:13.120 15:45:16.025

 Po. 6 - # 511 PATERNI M. + 1:24.321
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.937 15:25:54.693

2 2:11.520 15:28:06.213

3 2:10.639 15:30:16.852

4 2:09.532 15:32:26.384

5 2:09.698 15:34:36.082

6 2:10.001 15:36:46.083

7 2:11.007 15:38:57.090

8 2:11.525 15:41:08.615

9 2:10.639 15:43:19.254

10 2:14.235 15:45:33.489

 Po. 7 - # 659 CAPICCHIONI M.+ 1:27.488
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.956 15:25:55.831

2 2:12.911 15:28:08.742

3 2:13.279 15:30:22.021

4 2:10.442 15:32:32.463

5 2:10.714 15:34:43.177

6 2:11.469 15:36:54.646

7 2:11.034 15:39:05.680

8 2:10.564 15:41:16.244

9 2:09.616 15:43:25.860

10 2:10.796 15:45:36.656

 Po. 8 - # 254 GIULIODORI A.+ 1:30.873
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.892 15:25:58.909

2 2:12.544 15:28:11.453

3 2:11.713 15:30:23.166

4 2:12.091 15:32:35.257

5 2:11.884 15:34:47.141

6 2:11.182 15:36:58.323

7 2:11.282 15:39:09.605

8 2:09.544 15:41:19.149

9 2:09.642 15:43:28.791

10 2:11.250 15:45:40.041

 Po. 9 - # 354 CASSETTA G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.547 15:26:02.128

2 2:21.660 15:28:23.788

3 2:17.981 15:30:41.769

4 2:20.391 15:33:02.160

5 2:21.174 15:35:23.334

6 2:22.971 15:37:46.305

7 2:26.218 15:40:12.523

8 2:26.498 15:42:39.021

9 2:25.433 15:45:04.454

Fastest lap: 2:00.576 
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